Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

fakerate vs n

Ratio

i
e (s & S

0.6+ Foeeeees :

0.4f--wemeees FERTPRREE e

7 SO L

10

tra%gzp (Ge\})03

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.07
[N
9.009
)
®.008
0
9.007
©
2.006
=}
%.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

q

Ratio

05

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

T

1

0.8~

plieup rate vs p

0.6

0.4

0.2~

Ratio

107 1

10

|xe
|xe

o .X% % Ia

E§M

II?

Balechieh

=TTV

uarg

uare

CUIT

s?esébe 'bar D ggs glnewgeom

1-"'-"-_*— --------------------- o
0.85—-
0.65—- "
0.25—- | [ 3 .....

0.8-—"" .E. H-t-

Fake rate vs phi

fakerate vs @

Ratio

=

o
©

©
o2}

©
IS

Co ol
Q.oog
%008
2]
$.007
]
3.006
=]
9.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

..............................................

...............................................

Ratio

q L

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.01
o oF
D009k
$.008F
(%] .
$.007F
o :
@.006F
3 :
D.00sE
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

Ratio

QF==+

— 05
2]
>0.45
)
S 04
o
20.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

pil

Ratio

q_...




	Contents
	Page 1


